
Wyckoff Christian Preschool and Kindergarten  

                              2020-2021 Tuition Schedule  

  

Program  
by Age  

Class  Name  Class Days  and 
Times  

Monthly 
Cost  

Annual  
Cost  

Due at 
Registration*  

  

 Transitional Kindergarten (TK)      

   Transitional   
Kindergarten      

   5 Year Old  
       by 10/1        

  
Transitional   

  Kindergarten  
 TK            

  

  
Mon thru Fri    
9:00am– 12:00pm  

  
$473  

  
$4,730  

  
$553  

 Pre-Kindergarten (Pre-K)      

Pre- 

Kindergarten 

(PK)           

4 Year Old       
by 10/1  

 

5 day AM Pre-K 
5PK  

Monday thru Friday 
9:00am – 12:00pm $439  $4,390  $519  

4 day AM Pre-K 
4PK  

Mon, Wed, Fri plus your choice of 
Tues or Thurs 
9:00am – 12:00pm 

$400  $4,000  $480  

3 day AM Pre-K 

3PK  
Mon, Wed, Fri 
9:00am – 12:00pm $310  $3,100  $390  

 Nursery (N)      

Nursery  

(N)  
  

3 Year Old       

  by 10/1    

  
Nursery   

4 or 5 day AM   

Monday thru Friday   
9:00am -12:00pm                Choose:  

                                               4 days 

5 days 

       $400 

  $439 

    $4,000  

$4,390 

$480  

$519  
3 day AM Nursery 

3N  
Mon, Wed, Fri  
9:00am – 12:00pm  

$310  $3,100  $390  
2 day AM Nursery 

2N  
Tues & Thurs  
9:00am – 12:00pm  $254  $2,540  $334  

 Pre-Nursery (Pre-N)    

Pre-Nursery  
(Pre-N)  

  
2 ½ Year Old     

      by 9/9 

  
Pre-Nursery   

3 to 5 day AM  
  

Monday thru Friday*  
9:00am -12:00pm                Choose:  

                                               3 days 

4 days 

5 days 

  $310  

  $400 

  $439  

$3,100  

$4,000  

$4,390  

$390  

$480  

$519 

 Pre-Nursery 2-
day AM   

Monday & Wednesday* OR  
Tues & Thurs*  
9:00am – 12:00pm  

  
$254 

  
 $2,540  

  
$334 

  

 Afternoon Enrichment Programs   

4 & 5-Year-Old 

Or  

3-Year-Old 

Little Scholars  
Enrichment  

4 & 5-Year-Old  
  

Afternoon Fun    
3 Year Old  

  
                                            Choose:                                                                
                                            1 day 

 Monday – Friday                  2 days  
12:45-2:45pm                      3 days  

4 days  
5 days  

  
    

$155 
      $275  

$323 
$413 
$452  

    
  

$1,550  
$2,750  
$3,230  
$4,130 
$4,520  

  
  

$155 
        $275  

$323 
$413  
$452 

  

             Little Classes and Additional Programs   

Little Classes & 

Programs to  

  Extend the Day   

  All ages    

  
Little Classes  

Once a week 6-week sessions 
12:00 - 1:45pm (early)  
12:00 - 2:45pm (late)    

$156 /session  
$186 /session  

  
N/A  

Before Care   Every day from 7:30 - 9:00am    $8 per ½ hour  N/A  

After Care Every day from 2:45 – 4:00pm  $8 per ½ hour N/A 

 Lunch Bunch (LB)  Every day from 12:00 - 12:45pm  
  

  $7.00 per day  N/A  

Extended Play (EP)  Every day from 12:45 - 1:45pm      $7.00 per day  N/A  

*Amount due at registration is $80 registration fee & month of September’s tuition. Other fees paid as used. 

NOTE: AFTERNOON CLASSES can be requested.               Turn Over for More Info! 

) 

) 


