Wyckoff Christian Preschool and Kindergarten 2020-2021 Tuition Schedule

Program by Age	Class Name	Class Days and Times	Monthly Cost	Annual Cost	Due at Registration*
Transitional Kindergarten (TK)					
Transitional Kindergarten 5 Year Old by 10/1	Transitional Kindergarten TK	Mon thru Fri 9:00am– 12:00pm	\$473	\$4,730	\$553
Pre-Kindergarten (Pre-K)					
Pre- Kindergarten	5 day AM Pre-K 5PK	Monday thru Friday 9:00am – 12:00pm	\$439	\$4,390	\$519
(PK) 4 Year Old	4 day AM Pre-K 4PK	Mon, Wed, Fri plus your choice of Tues or Thurs 9:00am – 12:00pm	\$400	\$4,000	\$480
by 10/1	3 day AM Pre-K 3PK	Mon, Wed, Fri 9:00am – 12:00pm	\$310	\$3,100	\$390
Nursery (N)					
Nursery	Nursery 4 or 5 day AM	Monday thru Friday 9:00am -12:00pm Choose			
(N)	,	4 days		\$4,000	\$480
(1.7)	3 day AM Nursery	Mon, Wed, Fri	\$439	\$4,390	\$519
3 Year Old by 10/1	3N	9:00am – 12:00pm	\$310	\$3,100	\$390
2, 25, 2	2 day AM Nursery 2N	Tues & Thurs 9:00am – 12:00pm	\$254	\$2,540	\$334
Pre-Nursery (Pre-N)					
Pre-Nursery	Pre-Nursery 3 to 5 day AM	Monday thru Friday* 9:00am -12:00pm Choose		#0.400	# 000
(Pre-N)		3 days		\$3,100 \$4,000	\$390 \$480
2 ½ Year Old		5 days	·	\$4,390	\$519
by 9/9	Pre-Nursery 2- day AM	Monday & Wednesday* OR Tues & Thurs* 9:00am – 12:00pm	\$254	\$2,540	\$334
		Afternoon Enrichment Progran		Ψ2,040	Ψ00-4
	Liule Oak day	Attornoon Emioralient i rogian			
4 & 5-Year-Old Or 3-Year-Old	Little Scholars Enrichment 4 & 5-Year-Old Afternoon Fun 3 Year Old	Choose 1 day Monday – Friday 2 days 12:45-2:45pm 3 days 4 days 5 days	\$155 \$275 \$323 \$413 \$452	\$1,550 \$2,750 \$3,230 \$4,130 \$4,520	\$155 \$275 \$323 \$413 \$452
Little Classes and Additional Programs					
Little Classes &	Little Classes	Once a week 6-week sessions 12:00 - 1:45pm (early) 12:00 - 2:45pm (late)		\$156 /session \$186 /session	N/A
Programs to	Before Care	Every day from 7:30 - 9:00am		\$8 per ½ hour	N/A
Extend the Day	After Care	Every day from 2:45 – 4:00pm		\$8 per ½ hour	N/A
All ages	Lunch Bunch (LB)	Every day from 12:00 - 12:45pm		\$7.00 per day	N/A
	Extended Play (EP)	Every day from 12:45 - 1:45pm		\$7.00 per day	N/A

^{*}Amount due at registration is \$80 registration fee & month of September's tuition. Other fees paid as used.

NOTE: AFTERNOON CLASSES can be requested.

Turn Over for More Info!